
Suncoast Harmony Directory August  2022
FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL STREET CITY ST ZIP part bday
Cheryl (Walter) Redding C (727) 953-5656 credding64@yahoo.com 14020 English Parrot Rd. Brookville FL 34614 Director 12/15

Andrea Strogney H (352) 344-3391 alstrogney67@aol.com 825 N. Bennington Terr. Inverness FL 34453 Bari 1/30
C (352) 422-3764 P.O. Box 2186 Seabrook NH 03874

Ashley (Dave) Young C (865) 405-6714 utspeck@gmail.com 8526 Delaware Dr. Weeki Wachee FL 34607 Lead 8/27
Barbara (Richard) Karpay H (813) 996-4680 lolbarb@hotmail.com 3601 Lake Padgett Drive Land O'Lakes FL 34639 Bari 4/12
Cindy LaPorte H (352) 597-4376 cllaporte@tampabay.rr.com 14275 Brookridge Blvd. Brooksville FL 34613 Bass 11/24
Claudia Farrow H  (352) 592-5005 claudiafarrow@aol.com 10104 Shortleaf Court Weeki Wachee FL 34613 Bass 10/23

C (352) 442-6412
Chrissy Carpenter C (858) 527-8294 carpedm50@aol.com 3585 West Cherub Court Lecanto FL 34461 Bass 12/15
Donna Marie (Jim) Freeman H (352) 600-8211 dmfreeman51@yahoo.com 1281 Bishop Rd Spring Hill FL 34608 Lead 8/28

C (570) 573-0913
Jan (Tom) Weston C (860) 576-5381 ms.ctsramerica@aol.com 8428 West Periwinkle Lane Homosassa FL 34446 Bari 9/23
Janis Speck C (571) 296-3876 jbspeck@aol.com 8526 Delaware Dr. Weeki Wachee FL 34607 Bass 1/15
Karen (Tom) Rittweger H (352) 270-8707 (prefer) rittwegerk@gmail.com 1041 West Beagle Run Loop Hernando FL 34442 Bass 12/26

C (862) 452-3767
Linda Long C (352) 346-1339 llbokepr@gmail.com 7 Tyler Road Naylor GA 31641 Tenor 2/26
Linda (Dave) Taylor H (352) 688-8942 lindataylor662@gmail.com 2316 Waterfall Drive Spring Hill FL 34608 Bari 6/21

C (352) 585-6989
Marge (Dennis) Stefanick H (727) 372-9812 saly2009@tampabay.rr.com 9317 Nile Drive New Port Richey FL 34655 Lead 2/28

C (727) 505-9684
Maria (Bob) Spence H (352) 382-0336 flspence@earthlink.net 15 Matricaria Court Homosassa FL 34446 Bass 12/6

C (352) 422-2260
Monica (George) Lee C (303) 562-4913 mfergie101@hotmail.com 13468 Princewood Court Spring Hill FL 34609 Lead 5/1
Paula (Kurt) Stone C (954) 260-5773 stone6716s@gmail.com 5497 W. Riverbend Road Dunnellon FL 34433 Lead 8/13
Patty (Steve) Ritter H (727) 372-1882 patriciaritter1960@gmail.com 7814 Mitchell Ranch Road New Port Richey FL 34655 Lead 4/26

C (727) 505-0001
Peggy Wu C (352) 263-4052 pwurph@gmail.com PO Box 3653 Spring Hill FL 34611 Bari 3/8


